METEOR
C
om
m
er
ci
al
 D
ow
nl
ig
ht
s
Specification subject to change without prior notice. Last updated 23/08/2022
The METEOR is a surface mounted
tubular downlight with a recessed
clear lens and multifaceted
specular reflector, which provides
optimum glare control. It is ideal for
architectural indoor and outdoor
applications.
Sleek, low glare design.
M13W90R-WH-TRI
SAP CODE: 2002198
PHOTOMETRIC
DIAGRAM
60˚-60˚
-30˚ 30˚
Unit: cd
0
300
600
900
1200
1500
C0/180 47.2deg
C90/270 52.8deg
Watts 13W
Input Power 13W
Lumen Output 900lm / 1100lm / 1050lm
Install Surface Mount
Dimming Options Phase-Cut Dimming
Fitting Colour Matte White RAL 9010
Warranty 5 Years
IP Rating IP54
IK Rating N/A
IC Rating N/A
Rebate Scheme Approval -
Efficacy 65lm/W / 85lm/W / 80lm/W
LED Dual color COB
CCT 3000 / 4000 / 5000K
CRI >80
Beam Angle 45°
Driver Integral
Supply Input 220-240Va.c. 50/60Hz
Driver Output Voltage 40V
Power Factor >0.9
LED Input Current (nominal) 300mA
Useful life @Ta25º (L70) 50,000hr
SDCM <5
Housing Aluminium
Optics Multifaced specular reflector
Adjustable Angle N/A
Fixings/Hardware Mounting Screws
Connection Type Push button terminals
Total Weight 860g
Dimensions Ø90x116mm
Operating Ambient Temp. -20 to 45°C
Electrical Classification Class 2
11
6m
m
Ø90mm Ø90mm KEY INFORMATION
PHOTOMETRIC
ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTION